DBDR MEMBERSHIP THROUGH <u>THE ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION</u> Complete and send to AHA or online renewal available at <u>www.arabianhorses.org</u>

Current AHA Membership with a Competition Card is required for participation in the AHA programs; horses enrolled in AHA programs MUST be registered, or eligible for

registration with the Arabian Horse Association or the Canadian Registries. Refer to the current Handbook for membership requirements and for specific rules, regulations and

deadlines, or call the AHA office. Please print clearly in Blue or Black ink.

Are you a new member to AHA? YES NO If No, AHA Membership #	
Applicant Name	e-mail
City State/Prov. Zip/Postal	
Home #Work #	Fax#
Social Security or Taxpayer I.D. #	Date of Birth//
AHA Membership Type (select one)	
Adult One Year - \$25 Adult Three Year - \$70 Youth - \$20 Life - \$1,000 **Business - \$55 AHA Dues \$	
*AHA Membership Enhancements / Add-Ons (available to new and existing AHA Members)	
Club Affiliation: Club nameDANIEL BOONE DISTANCE RIDERS DBDR Club Dues \$5.00	
	DBDR Youth Dues \$00
	;
Competition Card (Club Affiliate): Adult One Year - \$35 Adult Three Year - \$105 Youth - \$25 \$	
*Modern Arabian Horse Magazine Subscription (Not included in base membership)	
Discounted One Year Membership rate - \$10 (\$40 foreign) Discounted Three Year Membership rate - \$30 (\$120 foreign) \$	
Canadian residents include 5% GST for Membership, Competition Card & Magaz	zine MEMBERSHIP TOTAL \$
*Competition Cards will be issued to Individual Members ONLY (one name on the membership) and Excess Liability Insurance is included with each Competition Card. Club	
Dues collected by AHA will be for Individuals ONLY. Life Memberships include Competition Cards & Magazine.	
**The Business membership will have competition privileges for no other purpose than Recorded Ownership.	

AHA Member Award Programs

Amateur Achievement Awards: All participants in this program must hold an AHA Membership with competition privileges (Competition Card).

Mail or Fax to:

Arabian Horse Association

10805 E. Bethany Drive Aurora, Colorado 80014 Phone: 303-696-4500 Fax: 303-696-4599